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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to christineborgerding@hrgreen.com 
 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: 

Algonquin Twp. Road District 
2024 Road Program 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2302072 
Letting 
Date/Time: Tuesday April 16, 2024 @ 11:00 A.M. 

 

Plan Deposit:  

Location: 
Algonquin Twp Road District,  
3702 Northwest Highway, Crystal Lake IL  

 

Prequalification?  YES 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Builders Paving 
4401 Roosevelt Road 
Hillside IL 60162 

Steven Salinas 
Ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com 

847-419-9000 4/4 Y  

Peter Baker & Sons Co. 
John Brunner 
john@peterbaker.com 

224-424-4308 4/4 Y  

Curran Contracting 
Crystal Lake  

Kim Bolanowski 
kbolanowski@currancontracting.com 

815-455-5100 4/4 Y  

Geske and Sons, Inc. 
Mike Geske 
mike@geskeasphalt.com 

815-459-2407 4/5   

Plote Construction Inc. bids@plote.com 847-695-9300 4/5 Y  

ConstructConnect 
Lore Siga 
Lore.siga@constructconnect.com 

323-602-5079 
Ext 51070 

4/10   

 
 
 
 
 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759.8358 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Chicagoland Paving 
225 Telser Road 
Lake Zurich, IL 60047 

Julie Heiderman 

office@chicagolandpaving.com 
847-550-9681 4/10 Y  

Brothers Asphalt Paving 
Susan 
susan@brothersasphaltpavng.com 

630-458-1762 4/12 N  

Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. 
PO Box 831 
Huntley IL 60142 

Rachael McDow 
Rachael@schroederasphalt.com 

815-923-4380 4/12 Y  
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